When asked, "Do you like to read?"

"Never" and "Most of the time"
"Sometimes" and "Always" N
The 3 classes who had the least # of visits to Read and Ride room (4, 5 & 6 visits) 44% 56% 50
3 classes that had an exercise bike in their classrooms 29% 71% 52
The 3 classes who had the most # of visits to Read and Ride room (29, 30 & 57 visits) 11% 89% 54
All Students 28% 72% 156
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The students who participated more in the Read and Ride program liked to read 89%, compared to most students (72%)



When asked, "When you have time, do you like to read a book in class?"

"Most of the time"

and "Always"
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e and "Always"

"Never" and
"Sometimes"
The 3 classes who had the least # of visits to Read and Ride room (4, 5 & 6 visits) 46%
3 classes that had an exercise bike in their classrooms 38%
The 3 classes who had the most # of visits to Read and Ride room (29, 30 & 57 visits) 17%
All Students 33%
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The students who participated more in the Read and Ride program like to read a book in class 83%, compared to most students (67%)



